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17,436,000 UN

23,467,600 U

3,217,000 U

801,000 un

884,000 un

2,388,000 un

15,048,000 Un

10,700 U

93,000 UM

21,600 Un

54,000 Un

19,200 U

578,400 U

180,000 un

50,000 U
29,800 UM
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ATlFR1emnlATINSSeunS Seus agnednmain
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AlganelasesnisineinDwawinlsusansde
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AldanalAsInTsaewAIENInk
AldaeluisUfauunuuasainawn
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AldanaluREnuniwarufginuazsuwawia
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15,000 Un

8,276,400 Un

4,934,000 U

2,309,500 un

117,900 UM
2,270,400 un

47,300 U

42,500 U

332,900 Un

25,000 Un

3,960,000 U

100,000 Un



